PCC EXPENSES Aug-14
Official Business Recall to Dut | Unpaid Business
Date Journey Undertaken Mileage eca . tot :)y (paid Miles Other Expenses
ut taxe
(Paid) (Can claim tax relief)
Saturday 02/08/14 |C3Fibbean Carnival 0 211
Home- LE1 7RU
Social Care Fair 0 211
LE1 7RU- Home
Tuesday 05/08/14 || Diagnosis visit 43 25.9
Home- LE3 9QP- FHQ
CSP Visit- Oadby & Wigston 8.2
FHQ- LE18 2DR- FHQ )
SEG Meeti
Wednesday 06/08/14 eeting _ 335 25.9
Home- East Midlands Airport- FHQ
Youth Offendi ice A
Friday 08/08/14 outh Offending Service Awards 223 25.9
Home- LE11 3GE- Home
Mel R Fi i
Tuesday 12/08/14 elton Road Fire meeting 145
FHQ- 299 Melton Road- FHQ
li Devel
Wednesday 13/08/14 Somali Development Centre 51
FHQ- LE2 1HA
Mansfield House Police Station- Beat Walk 0
LE2 1HA- Mansfield House
Supporting Leicestershire Families Visit )58
Mansfield House Police Station- LE67 3FJ- FHQ '
Meeti ith PCC Tippi P -
Thursday 14/08/14 eeting with PCC Tipping & PCC Simmonds 6.1 25.9 £30.00
LE2 8AD- LE7 7AY- Home
Youth —
Saturday 16/08/14 | YOUth Commission 0 426
Home- LE1 1WB- Home
Hinckley Visit
Wednesday 20/08/14 | o€y Vst 23.8
Home- LE10 1RJ- LE10 2HL- LE19 1BX
FTDE- Lond
Thursday 21/08/14 ondon 0 426
Home- PE1 1QL- Home
0
0
0
0
TOTAL 143.6 84.8 146.2 £30.00




